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: SMPTE424M %EHL (3G-SDI) SMPTE292M YEHlL (HD-SDI) SMPTE259M-C #EHL (SD-SDI)
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: NRZI/NRZ{E5 0.8 V(p-p) 75 Q BNC 1 H#HE
: NRZI/NRZ{E% 0.8 V(p—p) 75 Q BNC 1 ZH 2 Hfd X1
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LUl GEERR/SZEEY) Min — 20 dBm

WEGEES) 1310 nm (Z{5%%) 1550 nm

L oUL GEERE/SZER) - 4 dBm ~ +2 dBm

WE GEES) 1550 nm (Z{5%2)1310 nm

: SC &Y (SPC WFEE)

U VE—R (9.5/125 pm) —i
: 75 A1 (IEC 825, FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11)
20 km ~ 3 km (RFFMICZTC)

GI v /v FE—F (50/125 pm) —ih

(1.3 pm #5382 0.8 dB/km. #7I5 600 MHz * km @ 50/125um GI /L FE— R¥7 7 A
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: 3G6-SDI (XY 1 ¥ B IUAEB) N JIHE 5CFB Rldh 7 — 7 LA 412 T 100 m £ CTHEMHE

HD-SDI (#XV & 4 M B) A JIWs 5CFB Rl — 7 L AE Y
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0°C ~ 40 °C 20 %RH ~ 90 %RH (7=7° LfEBE/Hm =)

1 =20 °C ~ 70 °C 20 %RH ~ 90 %RH (/=77 LfE@Er/mx5)
(0 100 mm X & 25 mm X BFT 150 mm  (ZEEMEERL)
©AC 90 V ~ AC 240 V s ACTHEFZ— 14H BV 2A10W HH)
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